
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	GENERATION	GREEN	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,792.06
2025-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/24	to	3/2 txn_JxHGZ7p -$35.00 $7,757.06
2025-03-03 Loomio	Co-Operative txn_a8Hzr6n -$29.00 $7,728.06
2025-03-06 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_nEH609O -$50.46 $7,677.60
2025-03-07 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_wNH2X7L -$41.25 $7,636.35
2025-03-07 ACH	to	Nayo	Shell txn_brHXx56 -$4,166.67 $3,469.68
2025-03-07 UBER	*LIME txn_ZeH8GRp -$4.94 $3,464.74
2025-03-07 AMTRAK.COM txn_4dHMZy8 -$32.00 $3,432.74
2025-03-08 AMTRAK.COM txn_wNH2Xy9 -$43.00 $3,389.74
2025-03-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_BZHGP89 -$19.69 $3,370.05
2025-03-08 MOD	Pizza	ROTUNDA	294	BM txn_yXHBXYA -$13.97 $3,356.08
2025-03-08 AMTRAK.COM txn_lZHPZQP -$10.00 $3,346.08
2025-03-08 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNH2Xqo -$56.26 $3,289.82
2025-03-08 SMARTRIP	WASHINGTON	DC txn_PVHNd5e -$10.00 $3,279.82
2025-03-08 SQ	*CINNAHOLIC	BALTIMO txn_PVHNdGZ -$8.21 $3,271.61
2025-03-09 TYPEFORM txn_zVH2VGb -$99.00 $3,172.61
2025-03-09 JAWAID	AND	AZALI txn_YRH0RQp -$82.34 $3,090.27
2025-03-09 PAYPAL	*APPLE.COM/BILL txn_9KHgEx8 -$26.49 $3,063.78
2025-03-10 UBER	*NANDOSPERIP txn_LgHGndM -$44.71 $3,019.07
2025-03-11 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_evHJvv2 -$20.44 $2,998.63
2025-03-11 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_R2HaQQG -$25.11 $2,973.52
2025-03-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRH0M6O -$22.09 $2,951.43
2025-03-12 BUSBOYS	AND	POETS	- txn_evHJA8L -$37.12 $2,914.31
2025-03-12 BUSBOYS	AND	POETS	- txn_wNH2Goa -$33.92 $2,880.39
2025-03-14 THE	SEATTLE	FOUN	ACH	VENDOR txn_qkHQKLN $500.00 $3,380.39
2025-03-17 ACH	to	Jaylin	Ward/	Osunlewa	Records txn_d7HrBmG -$500.00 $2,880.39
2025-03-17 ACH	to	Rachel	Stevens txn_lZHPyGK -$2,140.57 $739.82
2025-03-19 ACH	to	Destiny	Hodges txn_R2HaxEr -$500.00 $239.82
2025-03-20 POSIS	KITCHEN	CATERING txn_4dHMOVe -$13.10 $226.72
2025-03-21 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HrJL8 -$5.75 $220.97
2025-03-22 Lyft txn_qkHQ9By -$32.04 $188.93
2025-03-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	3/17	to	3/23 txn_OXHmPe9 -$35.00 $153.93

WITHDRAWN:	$8,138.13.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $153.93

Generation	Green	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Generation	Green's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


